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8A1H 2,444,028
8A1HR EEEEFE 1 2,444,029
8H4H F.ITSFELINTEHAT 2,000 2,446,029
8H7H MMIFEINITEH{T 2,000 2,448,029
8A8H Y.YEELINITEH{T 2,000 2,450,029
8A8H TJIFLNIEHAT 10,000 2,460,029
8A8H O.YTELINTH{T 2,000 2,462,029
8H10H MAZFLNTH 1,000 2,463,029
8H13H ONSFLNTHA{T 2,000 2,465,029
8H16H ARIFLNIEH{T 2,000 2,467,029
8A168 LYSELINTH{T 1,000 2,468,029
8A17H OASEINTEHFAt 1,000 2,469,029
8A198 LHIFLNIEH T 2,000 2,471,029
8A198 IMSFLNTEH 1T 1,000 2,472,029
8H20H SKSFELINIHFF 1,000 2,473,029
8H21H S.SSFELNTHFAF 1,000 2,474,029
8H24H S.SEFELINTHFAF 1,000 2,475,029
8H26H O.Y&FLNIH 1,000 2,476,029
8A288 O.Y&FLNIZH 10,000 2,486,029
8H29H KKIFEINITEH{T 2,000 2,488,029
8H298 AMIFLNTEH 2,000 2,490,029
8A278 LYAIEE NO—ArL—Y 11,592 2,478,437
8A298 paypalF it 3,026 2,475,411
8A3IRE *N—-%=E 12,000 2,487,411
8A7n &Et 46,001 14,618




